
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

D N S 

No. 

77 

55 

19 

10 

7 

181 

21 

777 

05 

217 

44 

17 

3 

56 

73 

86 

11 

46 

07 

88 

29 

Name 

AKGUN HARUN 

 VALENTIN GEORGIEV  

 PLAMEN BONEV  

ALEKSANDER IVKOVIC 

IVAN KOSTADINOV  

 PAVEL DRAGANOV  

 KALOYAN ANGELOV  

DANIEL TSANISKI  

BOYKO BOZHINOV  

 NIKI PETROV  

EDVARD ALEXANDESKU 

KARIOTIS EPAMINONDAS 

SOLDAN ADRIAN 

ALTUG INAN 

KATRANTZAKIS KONSTANTINOS 

ILIA ILIEV  

GALIN SPASOV  

PETRE MIJALKOV 

SORIN POP 

SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU 

NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 

Class 

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

Nat. 

TUR 

BG 

BG 

SRB 

BG 

BG 

BG 

BG 

BG 

BG 

ROU 

GR 

ROU 

TUR 

GR 

BG 

BG 

ΝΜΚ 

ROU 

TUR 

GR 

Federation 

TMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMSS 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

MFNM 

FRM 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

4 

Total Tm 

19:12.983 

19:20.855 

19:20.909 

19:20.952 

19:22.298 

19:28.628 

19:30.200 

19:32.709 

19:33.809 

19:41.541 

19:41.793 

19:57.798 

20:10.830 

20:14.643 

20:15.003 

20:20.748 

20:36.327 

20:36.416 

19:27.828 

6:03.440 

Best Tm 

1:21.105 

1:22.154 

1:21.718 

1:21.966 

1:21.998 

1:22.093 

1:22.493 

1:22.572 

1:22.818 

1:23.178 

1:23.175 

1:24.357 

1:24.784 

1:24.164 

1:25.647 

1:25.822 

1:26.604 

1:26.418 

1:28.131 

1:28.367 

Gap 

7.872 

0.054 

0.043 

1.346 

6.330 

1.572 

2.509 

1.100 

7.732 

0.252 

16.005 

13.032 

3.813 

0.360 

5.745 

15.579 

0.089 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.872 

Avg. Speed 

139,269 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.105 

Best Speed 

141,417 

Best Lap by 

77 - AKGUN HARUN 

 

Printed: 10/6/2023 17:13:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

BMU ROAD RACING RACE   3 & 4  

F1000 

RACE 1 

Race ( 14 Laps)  started at 16:51:11 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

10/6/2023 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

10 

19 

21 

7 

05 

217 

17 

56 

46 

73 

44 

329 

86 

3 

11 

07 

55 

88 

181 

777 

29 

Name 

AKGUN HARUN 

ALEKSANDER IVKOVIC 

 PLAMEN BONEV  

 KALOYAN ANGELOV  

IVAN KOSTADINOV  

BOYKO BOZHINOV  

 NIKI PETROV  

KARIOTIS EPAMINONDAS 

ALTUG INAN 

PETRE MIJALKOV 

KATRANTZAKIS KONSTANTINOS 

EDVARD ALEXANDESKU 

SEYIT MURAT 

ILIA ILIEV  

SOLDAN ADRIAN 

GALIN SPASOV  

SORIN POP 

 VALENTIN GEORGIEV  

SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU 

 PAVEL DRAGANOV  

DANIEL TSANISKI  

NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS 

Class 

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

Nat. 

TUR 

SRB 

BG 

BG 

BG 

BG 

BG 

GR 

TUR 

ΝΜΚ 

GR 

ROU 

TUR 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

ROU 

BG 

TUR 

BG 

BG 

GR 

Federation 

TMF 

AMSS 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

MFNM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

TMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

11 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

19:11.349 

19:13.741 

19:14.159 

19:27.080 

19:27.242 

19:38.796 

19:47.638 

19:51.717 

20:03.798 

20:12.374 

20:15.409 

20:16.190 

20:26.427 

20:26.512 

20:32.144 

20:34.915 

19:26.316 

15:08.112 

6:08.562 

1:29.749 

0.880 

Best Tm 

1:20.941 

1:21.891 

1:21.747 

1:22.400 

1:22.444 

1:23.154 

1:23.735 

1:23.924 

1:23.804 

1:24.427 

1:25.090 

1:23.699 

1:25.788 

1:25.584 

1:26.501 

1:25.899 

1:28.177 

1:21.705 

1:29.921 

1:28.893 

Gap 

2.392 

0.418 

12.921 

0.162 

11.554 

8.842 

4.079 

12.081 

8.576 

3.035 

0.781 

10.237 

0.085 

5.632 

2.771 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.392 

Avg. Speed 

139,466 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.941 

Best Speed 

141,703 

Best Lap by 

77 - AKGUN HARUN 

 

Printed: 11/6/2023 14:14:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

BMU ROAD RACING RACE   3 & 4  

F1000 

RACE 2 

Race ( 14 Laps)  started at 13:51:28 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

11/6/2023 13:50 


